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D R A W I N G  P O W E R
•  1 0  A N C H O R S

•  6 7 9 , 0 0 0  S Q U A R E  F E E T

•  3 8  T E N A N T S

E A S Y  A C C E S S
•  2  S I G N A L I Z E D  E N T R A N C E S

•  7  A C C E S S  P O I N T S

G R E AT  E X P O S U R E
•  4 8 , 6 0 0  V P D  T R A F F I C

•  7  P Y L O N  S I G N S

•  H I G H  V I S I B I L I T Y  S PA C E S

S T R O N G  D E M O G R A P H I C S
•  4 6 0 , 8 9 7  P E O P L E  W I T H I N  5  M I L E S

•  $ 1 1 5 , 3 3 6  AV E R A G E  H H  I N C O M E 

•  7 7, 9 2 4  E M P L OY E E S  W I T H I N  3  M I L E S
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DRAWING POWER

• 10 ANCHORS
• 679,000 SQUARE FEET
• 38 TENANTS
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AVAILABLE
K4000

5,686 SF

E500 Pet Smart 26,171
D450 Harbor Freight Tools  15,480
D400 Ross 22,000
C300 Marshall’s 29,896
8000 Walgreens 15,906
A102/A104 CosmoProf 2,940
A106 Charley’s Cheesesteaks & Wings 1,813
A110 H&R Block 1,007
A112 See Thru Kitchen 1,007
A114 The Smoke House 1,006
A116 Subway 1,007

Suite # Tenant                                                    SF
A118 Hair Cuttery 1,007
A120 Jade Nail Salon 1,007
A122 For Eyes  2,014
A126 Fannie May Candies 1,000
A128 GNC 1,000
8000 Walgreens 15,906
O7550 Milano Nail Salon 6,160
O7500 Lou Malnati’s  1,820
O7000A ATI Phyiscal Therapy  3,974
BLDG.  J Chick-fil-A Coming Soon!                     4,997 
H1000 American Freight  23,282

Suite # Tenant                                                    SF

APRIL SMITH
Leasing Contact

This site plan shows the approximate location, square footage, and configuration of the shopping center and adjacent areas, and is only illustrative of the size and relationship of the stores and common areas generally, all of which are subject to change. The showing of any names of tenants, parking spaces, square footage, curb-cuts or traffic controls shall not be deemed to be a representation or warranty that any tenants will be at the shopping 
center, the square footage is accurate, or that any parking spaces, curb-cuts or traffic controls do or will continue to exist. Moreover, any demographics set forth in this flyer are for illustrative purposed only and shall not be deemed a representation by Landlord or their accuracy. Availability of this property for rent is subject to prior rental or withdrawal of the property from the market at any time without notice.

Phone: 781.913.1044
E-mail: april.smith@bridge33capital.com

Updated November 10, 2023

BROADVIEW VILLAGE
300 Broadview Village Square

 Broadview, IL 60153

NAPAVAILABLE OCCUPIED PENDING

SITE PLAN EASY ACCESS GREAT EXPOSURE• 2 SIGNALIZED ENTRANCES
• 7 ACCESS POINTS

• 48,600 VPD TRAFFIC
• 7 PYLON SIGNS
• HIGH VISIBILITY SPACES

Suite Tenant SF
G800 Target 195,520
F700 Home Depot 135,531
E500 PetSmart 26,171
D450 Harbor Freight 15,480
D400 Ross 22,000
C300 Marshalls 29,896
B250 Ashley Furniture 60,000
B200 LA Fitness 50,000

Suite Tenant SF
A102 CosmoProf 2,940
A106 Charley’s 1,813
A110 H&R Block 1,007
A112 Available 1,007
A114 The Smoke House 1,006
A116 Subway 1,007
A118 Hair Cuttery 1,007
A120 Jade Nail 1,007

Suite Tenant SF
A122 For Eyes Optical 2,014
A26 Fannie May 1,000

A128 GNC 1,000
P8000 Walgreens 15,906
O7550 Milano Nail Salon 6,160
O7500 Lou Malnatis 1,820

O7000 ATI Physical 
Therapy 3,974

Suite Tenant SF
M6200 McDonalds 4,500
L5000 Dollar Tree 10,750
K4000 Available 5,686
BLDG J Chick-fil-A 4,997
H1000 Available 23,282
H900 PepBoys / AutoZone 23,750

GLA = 681,911 SF



P O P U L A T I O N

1  M I L E

3  M I L E S

5  M I L E S

7  M I L E S

I N C O M E

1 1 , 2 8 1

1 6 0 , 5 3 4

4 6 0 , 8 9 7

9 5 8 , 9 0 8

$ 8 9 , 8 2 2

$ 1 0 9 , 9 4 7

$ 1 1 5 , 3 3 6

$ 1 0 7 , 0 7 2

E M P L O Y E E S

1 9 , 2 1 9

7 7 , 9 2 4

1 9 2 , 5 9 0

3 7 1 , 1 6 1

GREAT DEMOGRAPHICS



New Multi-Tenant Building w/ Pick-Up Window

4,573 SF Building (Divisible) on 0.93 Acres
Unit K400 Conceptual Site Plan

Tenant A
2,248 SF

Tenant B
2,325 SF
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SEAN MCCOURT
Senior Vice President

+1 312 297 7688
sean.mccourt@cbre.com

ALEX CORNO
First Vice President

+1 312 935 1015
alex.corno@cbre.com

© 2024 CBRE, Inc. All rights reserved. This information has been obtained from sources believed reliable, but has not been verified for accuracy or completeness. You should conduct a 
careful, independent investigation of the property and verify all information. Any reliance on this information is solely at your own risk. CBRE and the CBRE logo are service marks of CBRE, 
Inc. All other marks displayed on this document are the property of their respective owners, and the use of such logos does not imply any affiliation with or endorsement of CBRE. Photos 
herein are the property of their respective owners. Use of these images without the express written consent of the owner is prohibited.
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